
D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, NEW DELHI- $5 
List of the members of the LMC up to Deccmber, 2025 Name of the School: D.A.V Public School,Kailash Hills,Near C BIlock Market East of Kailash-110065 (Delhi) 

S.No. 

3 

2 

4 

6 

1 

10 

13 

14 

17 

18 

20 

21 

Nume 

MR. AJAY SEHGAL 

DR. M. M. GOYAL 

MRS. ANITA WADHERA 

MRS. S. CHANDLA 

11 HEAD 

MR. H. C. GOEL 

12 HEAD 

MRS. CHITRA NAKRA 

MRS. RENU LAROIYA 

MR. S.S. PUSHKARNA 

HEAD 

HEAD 

HEAD 

ADVISORY BOARD NOMINEE 

ADVISORY BOARD NOMINEE 

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION 
NOMINEE 

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION 
NOMINEE 

PARENTS' REP. 
TEACHERS' REP. 
TEACHERS REp. 
HEAD 

Designatiun 

1. ilead of the Scthool 

CHAIRMAN 

VICE-CHAIRMAN 
MANAGER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

EX-OFFICIO. 
MEMBER-SECY. 

2. Seetion Offieer (PS Dept.) 
4. DA\-Centre for Acad. Exc. 5. Bank concerned trough 
*.lead of the School 

Address 

Principal 

A-419, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI-110024 60, KAILASH HILLS, EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI EX-PRINCIPAL, DLDAV MODEL SCHOOL, PITAMPURA LD-27, PITAMPURA, DELHI 
ROAD NO.19, HOUSE NO. 18, EAST PUNJABI BAGH DELHI. 110026 
111, KAILASH HILLS, NEW DELHI 
EX-PRINCIPAL, VEDA VYASA D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL.0 BLOCK, BODELA, VIKAS PURI-1 10018 (DELH) EX-PRINCIPAL, SROAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, DAYANAND VIHAR, DELHI-110092 
198, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI 
HEAD, D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL.SECTOR-B PKT.. VASANT KUNJ-110030 (DELHI) 
HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JASOLA VIHAR, NEW DELHI . 25 

HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,SECTOR |X, ARYA SAMAJ, R.K. PURAM-110022 (DELHI) 
HEAD, SHAHEED RAJPAL D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL DAYANAND VIHAR-110092 (DELHI) 

DL-006 

HEAD, D.A.V, PUBLIC SCHOOL. SRESHTHA VIHAR. 110092 (DELHI) 
ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL 
ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL 

ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL 

I. llead uf e sclauut n id! uperate all dse school accounts (except DAV College \lanaging ('aniltee count of the schaut Jinti, with the ('haran/\'ice-(hairman/Ms0ager af the schuol. 

ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL 

ADORESS WITH THE SCHOOL 

ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL 

ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL 

HEAD OF THE SCHOOL 

3.CaAO 
6. Concerucd Fik 

D.A.V. Publjc Schóol (Recognised) 
Kailash Hills, East of Kailash 
New Delhi-110065 

Signatuce 
Drecor l'ubic choats) 
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