D.A.V. COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, NEW DELHI - 55 DL-006

Name of the School: D.A.V Public School, Kallash Hills, Near C - Block Market East of

	ranasii-[](oos (Delui)	O Block Market East of
S.N	o. Name	•	
1	MR. AJAY SEHGAL	Designation	Address
2	DR. M. M. GOYAL	CHAIRMAN	A-419. DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI-110024
3	MRS. ANITA WADHERA	VICE-CHAIRMAN MANAGER	THELS, EAST OF MAIL ARE
4	MRS. S. CHANDLA	MEMBER	LD-27, PITAMPURA, DELHI
5	MR. H. C. GOEL	NAMES A MINISTRA	ROAD NO.19, HOUSE NO.18, EAST PUNJABI BAGH.
6	MRS. CHITRA NAKRA	MEMBER	111, KAILASH HILLS, NEW DELHI
7	MRS. RENU LAROIYA	MEMBER	EX-PRINCIPAL, VEDA VYASA D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL BLOCK, BODELA, VIKAS PUBLITIONS (OF THE SCHOOL)
8	MR. S. S. PUSHKARNA	MEMBER	EX-PRINCIPAL, SRDAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, DAYANAND VIHAR, DELHI-110092
9	HEAD	MEMBER	198, KAILASH COLONY, NEW DELHI
10	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR-B. PKTI. VASANT KUNJ-110030 (DELHI)
11		MEMBER	HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, JASOLA VIHAR, NEW DELHI - 25
	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR - IX, ARYA SAMAJ, R. K. PURAM-110022 (DELHI)
12	HEAD .	MEMBER	HEAD, SHAHEED RAJPAL D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL DAYANAND VIHAR-110092 (DELHI)
13	HEAD	MEMBER	HEAD, D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRESHTHA VIHAR- 110092 (DELHI)
14	ADVISORY BOARD NOMINEE	MEMBER	ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL
15	ADVISORY BOARD NOMINEE	MEMBER	ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL
16	DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION NOMINEE	MEMBER	ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL
17	DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION NOMINEE	MEMBER	ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL
18	PARENTS' REF.	MEMBER	ADDRESS WITH THE COLLEGE
19	TEACHERS' REP.	MEMBER	ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL
20	TEACHERS' REP.	MEMBER	ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL
21	HEAD	EX-OFFICIO- MEMBER-SECY.	ADDRESS WITH THE SCHOOL HEAD OF THE SCHOOL

1. Head of the school will operate all the school accounts (except DAV College Managing Committee account of the school)

jointly with the Chairman/Vice-Chairman/Manager of the school.

4. DAV-Centre for Acad. Exc. 5. Bank concerned through

2. Section Officer (PS Dept.)

C.C. To

1. Head of the School

7. Head of the School

Principal D.A.V. Public School (Recognised) Kailash Hills, East of Kailash New Delhi-110065

3. CAAO

6. Concerned File

Director (Public Schools)